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119,970,372

4,253,3567,625,69310,909,260

2,549,120

1,320,664
1,050,116

11,204,402

36,257,086

2,127,000
$178,042,977

$22,210,858

$8,675,809
$5,597,971

$580,981 $155,052

2,127,000

600,000

49,874,578

26,030,868

120,091,804

16,539,399

Total Expenditures
215,263,649

NH COVID-19 EXPENDITURE REPORT
August 10, 2020

22,210,858

178,042,977

580,981
5,597,971

8,675,809

All Other Departments
DHHS
DMAVS
DOE

DOS
NHES

Emergency Child Protection Order
Emergency Domestic and Sexual Violence Services Relief Fund
Other Operating Cost
Personnel Cost
PPE
Surge Cost

Emergency Child Protection Order
Emergency Domestic and Sexual Violence Services Relief Fund
Other Operating Cost
Personnel Cost
PPE
Surge Cost

Prepared by DHHS*Amounts in this report are total funds and reflect State Government expenditures related to the COVID-19 Pandemic.

*Removed PPE and testing supplies sold to Dept of Veterans Affairs and
NH Liquor Commission.
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DHHS All Other Departments NHES DOS DOE DMAVS

14,2571,050,116

7,625,693

2,549,120
28,337

126,715566,724

1,344,615

4,253,356

11,301,599

10,909,260

175,493,857

Estimated COVID-19 Expenditures by Department

Operating Cost Personnel Cost
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*Some departments' data are not updated consistently on a daily basis due to increasing workload on State employees responding to the rapidly changing situation.
*All expenditures consist of actual and estimates, particularly personnel expenses. Final actual expenditures may vary from this report. Prepared by DHHS

*Removed PPE and testing supplies sold to Dept of Veterans Affairs and NH Liquor Commission.
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PPE Surge Cost

Masks
35,783,318

Face Shields
827,880

 Goggles
 63,362

 Gloves
9,903,996

 Equipment and
Supplies
4,571,551 Hotel/Quarantine

Rooms
 2,051,332

:Disinfecting Wipes
1,495,718

Warehouse Storage
817,680

 Thermometers
1,802,260

Testing
 1,407,920

 Cots
 306,125

 Telemedicine
502,984

 Decompression in
Homeless Shelter

 150,000

 Emergent Specimen
Courier Services
 162,657

 Coveralls, Gowns
75,157,416

 Contract Services
 2,895,255

DHHS PPE and Surge Cost Breakdown

Biohazard Bags
Consulting
Contract Services
Cots
Coveralls, Gowns
Decompression in Homeless Shelter
Disinfecting Wipes
Emergent Specimen Courier Services
Equipment and Supplies

Face Shields
Fitted Sheets
Food
Gloves
Goggles
Hand Sanitizers
Hotel/Quarantine Rooms
Linen
Masks

Pillow and Pillow Cases
Telemedicine
Testing
Thermometers
Warehouse Storage

Prepared by DHHS

*Other non-labeled circles are linen, biohazard bags, consulting, food, fitted sheets,
hand sanitizers and pillow and pillow cases.

*Removed PPE and testing supplies sold to Dept of Veterans Affairs and NH Liquor Commission.

■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 

■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 

■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 
■ 



FF GF GF/OF

4,343,896
600,000

7,658,103

8,370,564

23,636,192

2,859,017

3,761,128

295,430240,638

72,027,560

DHHS Financial System Expenses

Building Maintenance
Contracts for Services
Deep Cleaning
Disease Control & Patient Care
Domestic and Sexual Violence Relief
Emergent Child Care
Other Expenses
Other Medical/Lab Supplies
PPE
Surge Cost

Technology and Equipment
Telecommunications
FEDERAL FUNDS
MEDICAL PAYMENTS TO PROVIDER
OUT OF STATE TRAVEL REIMB
TITLE II HIV CARE ASSISTANCE
Transfer to DoIT

FF GF GF/OF

131,689

4,906,636

39,583,308

5,464,858

2,821,014

DHHS Financial System Encumbrances

Pending Contracts Pending Purchases not
Encumbered
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129,304

2,949,217

-7,764

2,944,433

259,304

DHHS Pending Commitments not in the Financial System

Emergency Order #22-Child Protection
Other
PPE
Surge Cost

DHHS Operating Expenses

Prepared by DHHS*Total DHHS operating expenses represent current best estimate of expenditures related to COVID-19 response. Final expenditure may vary.
*Removed PPE and testing supplies sold to Dept of Veterans Affairs and NH Liquor Commission.
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816,523

1,732,597
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Biweekly Pay Period Ending
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160,786

251,235

85,105

206,142 212,285

95,535

10,373

25,117

85,779

187,354

184,867

85,627

27,270

58,833

101,387

82,262
89,995

40,992
69,576

74
49

215
776

59,167

16,964

146,777

66,642
52,557

105,079

568

24,360

7,293

Total Pay with Benefit
2,549,120

Overtime
Regular Pay

DHHS Estimated Personnel Expenses

Prepared by DHHS*Final actual personnel expenditures may vary as these amounts are accrued based on manual employee timesheet tracking.
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